FORT WORTH

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 6, 2023

Today, we have:

1 ITB RFQual
RFP Construction Bid(s)
RFQuote 1 Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, July 6, 2023. Thank
you for your attention.
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FORT WORTH

NONE

Unknown Bids

Date: 07.06.2023

Company Name:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, July 6, 2023.

Bid Number:



NONE


FORT WORTH

ITB 23-0077 Copper Tubbing

Dept Water Buyer: A. Wilkerson
Date: 07.06.2023 Ext: 8357
Company Name: Bid Amount:

1 Core & Main LP $ 913,737.60

2 All Tex Pipe and Supply ¢ 812,130.00

3 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC ¢ 1,101,474.60

4 $

3 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, July 6, 2023.
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